
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
377 
376 
346 
302 
333 
355 
365 
311 
404 
360 
499 
430 

Name 
Kamal Agha 
Anshul Gandhi 
Khaled Saab 
Alice Haynes 
Alex Wareing 
Abdelrahman Fraij 
Patrick Debattista 
Stephanie Hobeika 
Anjum Shaikh 
Saba Gebrayel (N) 
Alex Renner (N) 
Richard Jacques 

Laps 
5 
6 
6 
5 
8 
6 
6 
8 
7 
8 
7 
8 

Best Tm 
40.699 
40.803 
40.854 
40.932 
40.971 
40.992 
41.350 
41.557 
42.200 
42.301 
42.344 
42.984 

Diff 

0.104 
0.155 
0.233 
0.272 
0.293 
0.651 
0.858 
1.501 
1.602 
1.645 
2.285 

Gap 

0.104 
0.051 
0.078 
0.039 
0.021 
0.358 
0.207 
0.643 
0.101 
0.043 
0.640 

In Lap 
5 
4 
5 
4 
5 
4 
5 
5 
4 
5 
4 
3 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Timing 

Printed: 26-Sep-20 16:06:10 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Series UAE 2020/2021 - Round 1 

Senior/Master 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 14:43:17 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

25-Sep-20 14:40 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

DNF 

No. 

377 
376 
346 
355 
333 
365 
311 
360 
404 
499 
430 
302 

Name 

Kamal Agha 
Anshul Gandhi 
Khaled Saab 
Abdelrahman Fraij 
Alex Wareing 
Patrick Debattista 
Stephanie Hobeika 
Saba Gebrayel (N) 
Anjum Shaikh 
Alex Renner (N) 
Richard Jacques 
Alice Haynes 

Laps 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

9 

Total Tm 

9:35.458 
9:36.130 
9:36.609 
9:40.855 
9:44.651 
9:46.252 
9:52.822 

10:00.339 
10:03.880 
10:06.383 
10:12.208 

6:22.212 

Diff 

0.672 
1.151 
5.397 
9.193 

10.794 
17.364 
24.881 
28.422 
30.925 
36.750 

DNF 

Gap 

0.672 
0.479 
4.246 
3.796 
1.601 
6.570 
7.517 
3.541 
2.503 
5.825 

5 Laps 

Best Tm 

40.919 
40.822 
40.907 
40.952 
41.156 
41.342 
41.363 
42.074 
41.912 
42.497 
42.897 
41.045 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Timing 
Kart No 311 - 5 Seconds Penalty  Due To Push Back Front Bumper 

Printed: 26-Sep-20 16:06:22 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.672 

Avg. Speed 

76.722 

Best Lap Tm 

40.822 

Best Speed 

77.252 

Best Lap by 

376 - Anshul Gandhi 

 

IAME Series UAE 2020/2021 - Round 1 

Senior/Master 

Heat 

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:22:21 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

25-Sep-20 15:45 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

DNF 

No. 

346 
377 
302 
365 
376 
333 
311 
404 
499 
360 
430 
355 

Name 

Khaled Saab 
Kamal Agha 
Alice Haynes 
Patrick Debattista 
Anshul Gandhi 
Alex Wareing 
Stephanie Hobeika 
Anjum Shaikh 
Alex Renner (N) 
Saba Gebrayel (N) 
Richard Jacques 
Abdelrahman Fraij 

Laps 

19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 

4 

Total Tm 

13:06.994 
13:11.191 
13:13.464 
13:15.161 
13:17.143 
13:19.200 
13:23.094 
13:35.028 
13:36.165 
13:36.398 
13:47.041 

2:48.854 

Diff 

4.197 
6.470 
8.167 

10.149 
12.206 
16.100 
28.034 
29.171 
29.404 
40.047 

DNF 

Gap 

4.197 
2.273 
1.697 
1.982 
2.057 
3.894 

11.934 
1.137 
0.233 

10.643 
15 Laps 

Best Tm 

40.970 
40.833 
40.952 
41.307 
40.812 
41.167 
41.494 
42.200 
42.253 
42.086 
42.871 
41.411 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official Result 
Kart No 311 & 333 - 5 Seconds Penalty Due To Push Back Front Bumper 
Kart No 376 - 5 Seconds Penalty Due To Gaining An Unfair Advantage 

Printed: 26-Sep-20 16:06:33 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

4.197 

Avg. Speed 

76.136 

Best Lap Tm 

40.812 

Best Speed 

77.271 

Best Lap by 

376 - Anshul Gandhi 

 

IAME Series UAE 2020/2021 - Round 1 

Senior/Master 

Pre-Final 

Race (19 Laps) started at 17:36:28 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

25-Sep-20 17:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

377 
346 
376 
302 
365 
333 
311 
499 
430 
404 
355 
360 

Name 

Kamal Agha 
Khaled Saab 
Anshul Gandhi 
Alice Haynes 
Patrick Debattista 
Alex Wareing 
Stephanie Hobeika 
Alex Renner (N) 
Richard Jacques 
Anjum Shaikh 
Abdelrahman Fraij 
Saba Gebrayel (N) 

Laps 

21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
20 
20 

8 
2 
2 

Total Tm 

14:25.968 
14:28.024 
14:29.739 
14:30.259 
14:37.335 
14:37.604 
14:44.797 
14:26.658 
14:42.040 

5:52.456 
1:27.414 
1:46.721 

Diff 

2.056 
3.771 
4.291 

11.367 
11.636 
18.829 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

2.056 
1.715 
0.520 
7.076 
0.269 
7.193 
1 Lap 

15.382 
12 Laps 

6 Laps 
19.307 

Best Tm 

40.848 
40.849 
41.032 
40.938 
41.257 
41.091 
41.437 
42.315 
43.099 
42.633 
41.747 
45.130 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No 365 & 333 - 3 Seconds Penalty Due To Tramline Infringement.  

Printed: 26-Sep-20 16:06:57 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

2.056 

Avg. Speed 

76.476 

Best Lap Tm 

40.848 

Best Speed 

77.203 

Best Lap by 

377 - Kamal Agha 

 

IAME Series UAE 2020/2021 - Round 1 

Senior/Master 

Final 

Race (21 Laps) started at 19:51:21 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

25-Sep-20 19:30 


